
Pos 

HRN E&F-65 GT 1301cc- (8) 

1 

HRN E&F-65 STD 1601cc- (8) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 -1300cc (9) 

1 

HRN G 66-71 1601cc- (10) 

1 

HRN H 72-76 1301-2500cc (10) 

1 

2 

HRN H 72-76 2500cc- (10) 

1 

HRN I 77-81 (10) 

1 

2 

No. 

111 

96 

62 

81 

50 

45- 

75 

60 

33 

Name 

Frode Alhaug 

Gudmund Gulbrandsen 

John A Johansen 

Tor Magne Tjemsland 

Svein Petter Silseth 

Mathias Havdal 

Hans Peter Havdal 

Aiman Timraz 

Bjørn Løvåsen 

Best Tm 

1:09.139 

1:08.074 

1:04.167 

1:05.132 

1:04.246 

Laps 

10 

10 

5 

3 

8 

Diff Best Speed 

- 

117,780 

119,623 

126,906 

125,026 

- 

- 

126,750 

- 

In Lap 

0 

5 

9 

2 

3 

0 

0 

6 

0 

Make 

Chevrolet Corvette Stingray 

Ford Falcon Sprint 

Mini Clubman 1275 GT 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 

Ford Escort RS 

Ford Escort RS 2000 

Sponsor/Team 

Pilot Engineering Motorsport 

HP Racing 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly Cloudy - Temp: 10,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 15,5 C 
#111 No working transponder. 
#75 No working transponder. 
#45 No working transponder. 
#33 No working transponder. 

Printed: 12.05.2017 16:07:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no 

Jury President:  Thomas Michelsen 

Race Director: Geir Tyskeberget 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Timekeeping.no 

NM asfaltracing, bil. Racing NM AS 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 

Historisk Racing 8-9-10 FP 03 

Practice started at 15:51:49 

Vålerbanen 2,262 km 

12.05.2017 15:50 


